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Club Nautic Port d’Aro
Pais N. Vela
1. ESP 1774
2. ESP 1269
3. ESP 2015
4, ESP 973
5. ESP 2018
6. ESP 1296
7. ESP 2013
8. ESP 871
9. ESP 1111
10. ESP 2025
11. ESP 1210
12. ESP 2023
13. ESP 12150
14. ESP 8
15. ESP 1828
16. ESP 10763
17. ESP 1282
18. ESP 961
19. ESP 1832
20. ESP 161
21. ESP 73
22. ESP 1886
23. ESP 1612
24. ESP 1920
25. ESP X
26. ESP 1870
27. ESP 1539
28. ESP 5
29. ESP 2000
30. ESP 1725
31. ESP 119
32. ESP 1304
33. ESP 919
34. ESP 862
35. ESP 672
36. ESP 2154
37. ESP 971
38. ESP 501
39. ESP 1264
40. ESP 79
41. ESP 9608
42. ESP 2136
43. AND 796
44, ESP 1963
45, ESP 1372
46. ESP 1944
47. ESP 1926
48. ESP 1274
49, ESP 2017
50. ESP 1146.
51. ESP 1287
52. ESP 2301
53. ESP 720
54. ESP 2148

XXV CARNAVAL RACE
23-24 de Febrer 2013
OPTIMIST GRUP 2 - CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL

Regatista
LLUTSA PUIG MONER
POL RESINA PAGEO
CLAUDIA TRIGO JOAQUIN
ALICIA FRAS
NICO OLABARRIA MANZANO
XAVIER MARTINEZ PIQUE
DAVID TORRAS RIBERA
CLAUDIA RODES BACHS
ALBERT GARCIA GINJAUME
JOAN FREIXA MARTINEZ
ALBERT VENTURA RELAT
CLAUDIA POMBO HERRAIZ
LAIA LOPEZ TELLO
ALEIX CLARI RODRIGUEZ
MAX RONDEAU GOMEZ
ELENA ALBERTO SERRANO
ALEX COLLINS COBO
SERGI SEVIL CHECA
MARCEL TORNE VILLASEVIL
POL MARSANS BALCELLS
ENRIQUE CURT MOSCOSO
ROGER CAPARROS CHECA
MARC ROJO CAMPILLO
GUILLEM GRINO AIXALA
ELISENDA MOLNE CORREIG
ANNA SOLE DOLCET
LAIA PLAJA PLANAS
PABLO MAS DEPARES
MONICA VEENHOVEN TAPIA
MARC CANO SOSTRE
JULIA BONO BERGA
GINA GUDAYOL ROIG
MARC VIAPLANA CANOVAS
DANI OLABARRIA MANZANO
MIREIA CASTRO FOLGUERA
DANIEL PINAR BATLLE
GERARD JOSE OCHOA
XAVIER PALLI REINAL
MARCAL GRAU COMELLA
MIQUEL PEREZ CARBO
MARINA MARTINEZ SANTANACH
ALEX VIAPLANA CANOVAS
EVA MICHELET
LLUC REVERTE INGLES
YANNICK JIMENEZ
MAR ECHEVARNE BAU
NICOLAS BORRAS MENA
ALAN CASTILLO XARGAY
XENIA BARBOSA CLAR
MIQUEL OLIVERAS CEJAS
IGNACIO MARTI PERILLO
XAVI JOFRE MOLNE
YAGO MANE UBALDE
BERNAT PEREZ CARDELUS

Club
ESTARTIT, CN
PALAMOS, CV
MASNOU, CN EL
CAMBRILS, CN
ALTAFULLA, CM
VILASSAR DE MAR, CN
MASNOU, CN EL
MASNOU, CN EL
PORT D'ARO, CN
MASNOU, CN EL
PORT D'ARO, CN
MASNOU, CN EL
ESCALA, CN L’
HOSPITALET-VANDELLOS, CN
ARENYS, CN
ESCALA, CN L
PALAMOS, CV
CAMBRILS, CN
SALOU, CN
ARENYS, CN
SKIPPER, CN
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
LLANCA, CN
ALTAFULLA, CM
SALOU, CN
VILANOVA, CN
ESCALA, CN L’
MASNOU, CN EL
BALIS, CN EL
VILASSAR DE MAR, CN
CAMBRILS, CN
SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS, CN
ARENYS, CN
ALTAFULLA, CM
VILANOVA, CN
ESTARTIT, CN
ARENYS, CN
PALAMOS, CV
ALTAFULLA, CM
BLANES, CV
BLANES, CV
ARENYS, CN
MASNOU, CN EL
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
CAMBRILS, CN
BALIS, CN EL
BALIS, CN EL
SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS, CN
VILANOVA, CN
MASNOU, CN EL
ALTAFULLA, CM
SALOU, CN
BALIS, CN EL
ARENYS, CN

Sexe Cat

ETELTLLLLENMZETENMZENMENMZLELLEE NN

A

O > O OO m®@mE>IO@OI>IO>ODODTDOEO>IEI>IODDOD>DI>I>O0DO0E0EE@TODBDP>DORD>EOE>E @@ > >

R1
3
8
15
14
2
5
12
1
11
24
18
27
19
28
44
30
20
31
17
25
13
26
35
29
36
10
21
41
46
33
22
37
34
45
40
4
102 DNC
6
7
102 DNC
9
102 DNC
102 DNC
16
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
23
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
32
102 DNC

AN

Vela

Federacié

Catalana

R2

51
102 DNE
5
102 DNE
102 DNE
8
102 DNE
10
12
102 DNE
18
22
23
102 DNC
25
26
28
32
102 DNE
36

Punts
10
14
17
17
18
19
21
25
26
28
37
38
40
41
45
47
49
51
55
58
59
61
62
66
66
70
70
75
77
80
81
85
86
89
91

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
118
120
124
125
125
127
128
130
134
134
138
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55. ESP
56. ESP
57. ESP
58. ESP
59. ESP
60. ESP
61. ESP
62. ESP
63. ESP
64. ESP
65. ESP
66. ESP
67. ESP
68. ESP
69. ESP
70. ESP
71. ESP
72. ESP
73. ESP
74. ESP
75. ESP
76. ESP
77. ESP
78. ESP
79. ESP
80. ESP
81. ESP
82. ESP
83. ESP
84. ESP
85. ESP
86. ESP
87. ESP
88. ESP
89. ESP
90. ESP
91. ESP
92. ESP
93. ESP
94. ESP
95. ESP
96. ESP
97. ESP
98. ESP
99. ESP
100. ESP

101. ESP

1964
2012
1229
1447
1484
1511
116
2021
1639
1677
1427
1841
117
263
2022
16
219
153
1250
1689
2133
2135
827
1571
1471
1227
1311
1783
1211
843
12
1882
1367
1731
2014
2108
50
867
251
2090
1921
1941
1441
1893
227
1660
926

LAIA VALLVERDU ARRUFAT
ALEJANDRO OBERLE MELERO
FERRAN JURADO BESA

DANIIL OGANESOV

LAIA BENGOETXEA GRAU
ZARAGOZA

ALEX MARSANS BALSELLS
PAULA COLL HERRAIZ

OLIVIA PUJOL HERNANDEZ
ALEIX MONMANY BALAGUER
TERESA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
HELENA PRUNONOSA AUGER
EMILIA NUBIOLA WEINSTEIN
NIL SERRA CORNUDELLA
LILIANA FERNANDEZ PINACHO
MARC MIQUEL RIPOLL
ALVARO GARCIA REQUENA
LOICK CARRERE BALCELLS
ALEIX MANRESA MARTORI
ELISABET BARBOSA CLAR
PAULA FIGUERAS GOROSTIDI
SERGI VIAPLANA CANOVAS
CARLOS CALICO FLAMME
MARCAL COSTA ESTIARTE
ELBA MARTINEZ FIGUERAS
ARNAU ESCODA DIAZ

PAU MORILLO GIRO

JORDI JOSEPH GOSSAGE
MARINA CASALS GODAYOL
MARTINA CASANE CABOT
INAKI GARCIA FERNANDEZ
MARINA FARGAS CENDRA
MARIA POZO RODRIGUEZ
GUILLEM MARIN RIBAS
MARIONA RAHOLA CODINA
NOAH BEEKMANS

ALVARO OBERLE MELERO
ALEX MARTIN CADENAS
JOSEP MARIA FUNALLET GARCIA
RAMON MIQUEL RIPOLL
MARTI DAVICINO QUEVEDO
BLANCA JOFRE MOLNE
LEONARDO DELISE MANZANO
NORA LASURT BARES

RUBEN BOOTH FERRANDO
GUILLEM SEGURA PASCUAL
ELISABETH MONTESERIN SUNE

CAMBRILS, CN
MASNOU, CN EL

SALOU, CN

PORT D'ARO, CN
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
ALTAFULLA, CM

ARENYS, CN

MASNOU, CN EL

SALOU, CN

COMA-RUGA, CN
HOSPITALET-VANDELLOS, CN
BALIS, CN EL

LLANCA, CN

BALIS, CN EL

MASNOU, CN EL

ARENYS, CN

CAMBRILS, CN

SALOU, CN

BLANES, CV

VILANOVA, CN
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
ARENYS, CN

BALIS, CN EL

PALAMOS, CV
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS, CN
SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS, CN
ARENYS, CN

PORT D'ARO, CN

BLANES, CV

PORT D'ARO, CN

CAMBRILS, CN

PORT D'ARO, CN

PALAMOS, CV

BALIS, CN EL

ARENYS, CN

MASNOU, CN EL

MASNOU, CN EL

BALIS, CN EL

ARENYS, CN
HOSPITALET-VANDELLOS, CN
SALOU, CN

MASNOU, CN EL

BALIS, CN EL

PALAMOS, CV
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
TORREDEMBARRA, CM
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38
102 DNC
39
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
42
102 DNC
43
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNC

102 DNE
39
102 DNE
40
41
42
102 BFD
43
102 DNE
45
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
61
62
63
102 DNE
102 BFD
102 BFD
102 DNE
102 BFD
102 DNC
102 DNE
102 DNE
102 DNC
102 DNE
102 BFD
102 DNE
102 DNC
102 DNC
102 DNE
102 DNE
102 DNE
102 BFD
102 DNC
102 DNE
102 DNC
102 DNE
102 DNC
102 DNE
102 DNE
102 DNC
102 DNE

140
141
141
142
143
144
144
145
145
147
152
155
156
157
158
159
160
163
164
165
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
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